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Potter Concrete

STARKTOWER
Product Model
S5-60

Serial Number
84160C2A0AD8

Device and Billing Information

Agents

Agent Name Volume Last Local (-11) Last Offsite (-11) Total Backups Offsite Usage Last Screenshot

Jarvis Jarvis Mon. Mar 20, 4:00 PM Mon. Mar 20, 4:00 PM 20 6.4 TB

REDSKULL REDSKULL Sun. Sep 1, 7:00 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:00 AM 75 2.37 TB

ROCKET ROCKET Sat. Aug 31, 7:00 PM Sat. Aug 31, 7:00 PM 31 616.82 GB

BLACKWIDOW BLACKWIDOW Wed. Aug 2, 2:04 PM Wed. Aug 2, 2:04 PM 25 0.00 KB

Egabaldon Egabaldon Thu. Aug 29, 3:01 PM Thu. Aug 29, 3:01 PM 31 1.2 TB

SPIDEY SPIDEY Sun. Sep 1, 7:00 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:00 AM 90 4.22 TB

JCruzWKST JCruzWKST Sat. Aug 31, 5:03 PM Sat. Aug 31, 5:03 PM 38 1.57 TB

SbuendiaLPTP2 SbuendiaLPTP2 Fri. Aug 30, 4:01 PM Fri. Aug 30, 4:01 PM 33 795.68 GB

Username
autoGeneratedUserForDevice

OS Version
4.36.3-0ubuntu20.04

Local IP
192.168.10.155

Public IP
24.173.6.212

Uptime
15 Days 9 Hours

Last Seen
7 mins ago

Local
33.88 TB (57.8%)

Offsite
88.65 TB

Manufactured
Apr 26, 2023

Registered
Sep 7, 2023

Warranty Exp.
Nov 16, 2026

Renews Exp.
Oct 1, 2024

Billing Policy
Infinite Cloud

Billing Tier
-

Last Invoice #
-

Payment Method
-



THANOS THANOS Sun. Sep 1, 8:00 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:00 AM 69 4.08 TB

STARLORD STARLORD Sun. Sep 1, 8:00 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:00 AM 166 6.36 TB

ARamirezWKST ARamirezWKST Sat. Aug 31, 5:07 PM Sat. Aug 31, 5:07 PM 30 1.21 TB

DRSTRANGE DRSTRANGE Sat. Aug 31, 8:05 PM Sat. Aug 31, 8:05 PM 31 646.53 GB

IRONMAN IRONMAN Sun. Sep 1, 7:06 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:06 AM 88 1.69 TB

TayersOLPTP TayersOLPTP Fri. Aug 30, 5:12 PM Fri. Aug 30, 5:12 PM 38 1.48 TB

PROFESSOR-X PROFESSOR-X Sun. Sep 1, 8:04 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:04 AM 150 962.08 GB

SHURI SHURI Sun. Sep 1, 7:13 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:13 AM 47 712.36 GB

abecerralptp abecerralptp Wed. Feb 14, 2:17 PM Wed. Feb 14, 2:17 PM 40 1.83 TB

MAGNETO MAGNETO Wed. Aug 21, 7:10 AM Wed. Aug 21, 7:10 AM 22 480.76 GB

Wzeigler Wzeigler Fri. Aug 30, 12:16 PM Wed. Aug 28, 3:12 PM 23 1.02 TB

VENOM VENOM Fri. Sep 8, 2:12 PM Fri. Sep 8, 2:12 PM 39 1.09 TB

BISHOP BISHOP Sun. Sep 1, 8:04 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:04 AM 81 733.22 GB

CmapesLPTP CmapesLPTP Wed. Dec 13, 4:07 PM Wed. Dec 13, 4:07 PM 17 627.9 GB

LdinkelWKST LdinkelWKST Sun. Sep 1, 8:50 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:07 AM 129 587.62 GB

FALCON FALCON Sat. Aug 31, 8:09 PM Sat. Aug 31, 8:09 PM 38 609.2 GB

SRV-MAGNETO SRV-MAGNETO Fri. Aug 30, 7:30 PM Fri. Aug 30, 7:30 PM 104 1.87 TB

Loki Loki Fri. Aug 30, 9:17 PM Fri. Aug 30, 9:17 PM 89 748.27 GB

Agent Name Volume Last Local (-11) Last Offsite (-11) Total Backups Offsite Usage Last Screenshot



BLACKWIDOW BLACKWIDOW (Not Set) initialTransfer* 0 0.00 KB

VgasbarroLPTP VgasbarroLPTP Tue. Feb 20, 1:59 PM Mon. Feb 19, 6:30 PM 42 1.01 TB

Adugger Adugger Sat. Aug 31, 4:06 PM Sat. Aug 31, 4:06 PM 31 1.1 TB

BLACKPANTHER BLACKPANTHER Sun. Sep 1, 5:11 AM Fri. Aug 30, 9:18 PM 48 1.1 TB

LDINKELLPTP LDINKELLPTP Tue. Jul 30, 3:51 PM Tue. Jul 30, 3:25 PM 101 2.11 TB

Hawkeye Hawkeye Sun. Sep 1, 8:08 AM Sat. Aug 31, 8:13 PM 57 1.83 TB

ColinsLPTP ColinsLPTP Fri. Aug 30, 11:23 AM Fri. Aug 30, 11:23 AM 31 1.39 TB

AkazemiWKST AkazemiWKST Sat. Aug 31, 5:19 PM Sat. Aug 31, 5:19 PM 38 1.14 TB

GROOT GROOT Sat. Aug 31, 5:31 PM Sat. Aug 31, 5:31 PM 31 452.08 GB

HULK HULK Sun. Sep 1, 7:16 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:16 AM 125 23.81 TB

Shield Shield Sun. Sep 1, 8:09 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:09 AM 82 2.18 TB

ULTRON ULTRON Wed. Jan 17, 8:25 AM Wed. Jan 17, 8:25 AM 10 217.29 GB

Rouge Rouge Sun. Sep 1, 7:17 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:17 AM 103 1.06 TB

DRAX DRAX Sat. Jun 24, 3:02 PM Sat. Jun 24, 3:02 PM 54 361.59 GB

STORM STORM Sun. Sep 1, 7:21 AM Sun. Sep 1, 7:21 AM 39 776.32 GB

Ddimyan Ddimyan Sat. Aug 31, 7:13 PM Sat. Aug 31, 7:13 PM 35 350 GB

CABLE CABLE Sun. Sep 1, 8:15 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:15 AM 67 412.53 GB

fury fury Wed. Aug 7, 7:28 AM Mon. Aug 5, 5:28 AM 81 1.89 TB

Agent Name Volume Last Local (-11) Last Offsite (-11) Total Backups Offsite Usage Last Screenshot



THOR THOR Sun. Sep 1, 8:15 AM Sun. Sep 1, 8:15 AM 62 646.29 GB

MminningerWKST MminningerWKST Sat. Aug 31, 6:09 PM Sat. Aug 31, 6:09 PM 31 833.36 GB

Agent Name Volume Last Local (-11) Last Offsite (-11) Total Backups Offsite Usage Last Screenshot

Volumes

Volume Name Size Agent Version

Jarvis 6.4 TB 3.0.12.0

REDSKULL 2.37 TB 3.0.18.5

ROCKET 616.82 GB 3.0.18.5

BLACKWIDOW 8.57 TB 3.0.12.0

Egabaldon 1.2 TB 3.0.18.5

SPIDEY 4.22 TB 3.0.18.5

JCruzWKST 1.57 TB 3.0.18.5

SbuendiaLPTP2 795.68 GB 3.0.18.5

THANOS 4.08 TB 3.0.18.5

STARLORD 6.36 TB 3.0.18.5

ARamirezWKST 1.21 TB 3.0.18.5

DRSTRANGE 646.53 GB 3.0.18.5

IRONMAN 1.69 TB 3.0.18.5

TayersOLPTP 1.48 TB 3.0.18.5

PROFESSOR-X 962.08 GB 3.0.18.5

SHURI 712.36 GB 3.0.18.5

abecerralptp 1.83 TB 3.0.18.5

MAGNETO 480.76 GB 3.0.18.5

Wzeigler 1.02 TB 3.0.18.5

VENOM 1.09 TB 3.0.12.0

BISHOP 733.22 GB 3.0.18.5

CmapesLPTP 627.9 GB 3.0.18.2

LdinkelWKST 587.62 GB 3.0.12.0

FALCON 609.2 GB 3.0.18.5

SRV-MAGNETO 1.87 TB 3.0.18.5

Loki 748.27 GB 3.0.18.5

BLACKWIDOW 0.00 KB 3.0.12.0

VgasbarroLPTP 1.01 TB 3.0.18.5

Adugger 1.1 TB 3.0.18.5

BLACKPANTHER 1.1 TB 3.0.18.5

LDINKELLPTP 2.11 TB 3.0.18.5

Hawkeye 1.83 TB 3.0.18.5

ColinsLPTP 1.39 TB 3.0.18.5

AkazemiWKST 1.14 TB 3.0.18.5



GROOT 452.08 GB 3.0.18.5

HULK 23.81 TB 3.0.18.5

Shield 2.18 TB 3.0.18.5

ULTRON 217.29 GB 3.0.18.5

Rouge 1.06 TB 3.0.18.5

DRAX 361.59 GB 3.0.12.0

STORM 776.32 GB 3.0.18.5

Ddimyan 350 GB 3.0.12.0

CABLE 412.53 GB 3.0.18.5

fury 1.89 TB 3.0.18.5

THOR 646.29 GB 3.0.18.5

MminningerWKST 833.36 GB 3.0.18.2

configBackup 21.82 GB NA

Volume Name Size Agent Version
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